

			SD DOT - PIERRE REGION			
			ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/01/25 INFORMAL LETTING			
PROJECT NO. 090W-368			COUNTY: Jackson			
PCN NO. i7kk &i7NW			SD 73 Bridge Repair over I-90			
Engineer's Estimate: \$136,370.01				Journey Group Companies Sioux Falls, SD		
BID ITEMS			Item Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount
009E0010	Mobilization		Lump Sum	LS	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
634E0010	Flagging		80.0	Hour	\$ 36.03	\$ 2,882.40
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs		388.0	SqFt	\$ 7.20	\$ 2,793.60
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous		Lump Sum	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
634E0275	Type 3 Barricade		1	Each	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
634E0330	Temporary Raised Pavement Markers		4,490	Ft	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,245.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board		1	Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
634E0525	Linear Delineation System Panel, Barrier Mounted		21	Each	\$ 14.00	\$ 294.00
634E0600	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape Type I		144	Ft	\$ 2.00	\$ 288.00
634E0700	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier		21	Each	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,300.00
634E0750	Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection		1	Each	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
634E0755	Remove and Reset Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection		1	Each	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
634E0760	Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Module Set or Repair Kit		1	Each	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
634E1255	Contractor Furnished Speed Monitoring Radar Trailer		1	Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
	Structure No. 36-309-106 (i7KK)					
480E5000	Galvanic Anode		4	Each	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
560E9503	Prestressed Concrete Beam Repair		Lump Sum	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
	Structure No. 36-309-106 (i7NW)					
480E5000	Galvanic Anode		12	Each	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00
560E9503	Prestressed Concrete Beam Repair		Lump Sum	LS	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
						\$ 113,283.00